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RN 6,140,000 630,000 531,950 98,050| 18.43| 2,406,000 2,681,350  -275,350| -10.27
A4 BAEF) Al 5,910,000 606,000| 503,200( 102,800 20.43| 2,299,000 2,537,600  -238,600 -9.40
5 E R N 5,910,000] 606,000 503,200/ 102,800| 20.43| 2,299,000| 2,537,600  -238,600 -9.40
A E R 230,000|  24,000| 28,750|  -4,750| -16.52 107,000 143,750 -36,750|  -25.57
ML BN 230,000 24,000 28,750  -4,750| -16.52 107,000 143,750 -36,750|  -25.57
LR AR E R 10,534,000| 313,931| 571,450| -257,519| -45.06| 1,860,741| 3,868,800| -2,008,059| -51.90
THRERER 782,000|  36,896| 60,000 -23,104| -38.51 185,507 363,550|  -178,043| -48.97
% &R 782,000/ 36,896 60,000 -23,104 -38.51 185,507 363,550 -178,043|  -48.97
FHR BT E R 1,700,000/ 106,955| 264,750| -157,795 -59.60 453475 1,017,750  -564,275| -55.44
HEEARLEER 1,700,000| 106,955| 264,750 -157,795 -59.60 453475 1,017,750  -564,275  -55.44
Ei LR E A 8,052,000| 170,080 246,700 -76,620| -31.06] 1,221,759 2,487,500| -1,265,741| -50.88
MBELLE R 8,052,000| 170,080 246,700 -76,620| -31.06] 1,221,759 2,487,500| -1,265,741| -50.88
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E X R TN 493,000 0 0 : 163,000 163,000 0 g
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ERER 1,000 0 0 0 - 531 1,000 -469|  -46.90
5445 % A 1,000 0 0 0 - 531 1,000 -469|  -46.90
#H oM 1,000 0 0 0 - 531 1,000 -469|  -46.90
£ SR (G sh-) 492,000 0 0 0 - 162,469 162,000 469 0.29
ES ) Y NE T -3,902,000| 316,069 -39,500| 355,569 -900.17 707,728 -1,025,450| 1,733,178| -169.02
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98-04-45-26B T l;u%éﬁ F2K %%ﬁéﬁ%ﬁ
POST OFFICE OF THE REPUBLIC OF CHINA
CERTIFICATION OF ACCOUNT BALANCE

FREE HER (Apply date): i FEHAE AR (Certificate No.):
%5458 (Depositor): = TR B
{88 (Kind of savings): (BT ~

TR 5% (The office No.): =+ -+ -
% 5% (Account No.):
Hl B E:

To whom it may concern
& i B E 3 [ 2 1E EN 3 Ji
This is to certify that the above named account at this post office
B £ (%/ A/ H RSN Z B # &2 /N =
of

as of (day/month/year) indicates a balance of/an amount in excess

{% & Remark:exchange rate-of '~

Equal ey

Very truly yours,

B B AW OE E A
Date Stamp Authorized Signature

* A HEERAGEFEE - TEEMAR o (Certified balance only.)
® A FEHAE AOFEME 23 EN SR IR 1 ol B S B BN A0 & JE2 © (The certification is void if not machine printed, has been altered in
any way, or lacks issuing office seal.)

HF R R

TR 6114 - FHIHEF 61T2 + A TL#aA 17C9
3,00075 (10058) 110. 08. 210 X 297mm (60g/m21&) (i ZF)
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POST OFFICE OF THE REPUBLIC OF CHINA

CERTIFICATION OF ACCOUNT BALANCE

FEE HEA (Apply date): s FEHAEMRAT (Certificate No.):
%5288 (Depositor): " RRE L
{4783 (Kind of savings): 7 T
STIRE9% (The office No.): =+
i % (Account No.):

g % =
To whom it may concern
43 oA HA i e i = £ ZiN )

This is to certify that the above named account at this post office

a

s = (%/ A/ B oL Bk H 7 = B
of

as of (day/month/year) indicates a balance of/an amount in excess

{## Remark:exchange rate' of -

Equalto

Very truly yours,

5o B BB OB E A

Date Stamp Authorized Signature

* ANEEHE ERERETE S5 - NMEEMAZE o (Certified balance only.)
* ZNEE A E AN IR 28 EI R B B B AR I S BN AT & RN © (The certification is void if not machine printed, has been altered in
any way, or lacks issuing office seal.)

LR

ZEAk: 6114 FHIFER 61T2 - ALHA 17C9
3,0007% (100%E) 110. 08. 210X 297mm (60g/m*1&) (%)
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STEgALE RS (TH) EHMESER (RERES) INEFEHIRE

E#f: 111/05/31 FEH : 0061

ZHAW | B EBRRB|X H |7 A | BR #

i 55,011,133.00
111/05/03 | B& 0.00 5,500.00 55,016,633.00
111705703 | Hax 0.00 21,500.00 55,038,133.00
111/05/03 | #% 0.00 9,500.00 55,047,633.00
111/05/03 | B& 0.00 24,500.00 55,072,133.00
111/05/703 | #Hax 0.00 4,000.00 55,076,133.00
111705703 | R& 0.00 10,000.00 55,086,133.00
111/05/03 | B& 0.00 24,500.00 55,110,633.00
111/05/03 | B4 0.00 8,500.00 555119,133 400
111705704 | %3 0.00 12,500.00 55,131,633.00
111/05/04 |3E 0.00 -12,500.00 55,119,133.00
111/05/704 | Bidx 0.00 12,500.00 55,131,633.00
L11/05/705 | R 2474261 3,724.00 0.00 55,127,909.00
111/05/05 | &g 2474260 4,600.00 0.00 55,123,309.00
111/05/05 | Bi& 0.00 12,500.00 55,135,809.00
111/05/09 | 8% 0.00 5,000.00 55,140,809.00
111/05/09 | B& 0.00 19,500.00 55,160,309.00
111/05710 | Hax 0.00 9,500.00 55,169,809.00
111705710 | Hi& 0.00 9,500.00 55,179,309.00
111/05/10 | 8% 0.00 9,500.00 55,188,809.00
111/05/710 | B 0.00 9,500.00 55,198,309.00
111705710 | &R 2474262 170,080.00 0.00 55,028,229.00
111/05/10 | ik 2474263 34,016.00 0.00 54,994,213.00
111/05/10 |84 0.00 7,500.00 55,001 ,713. 00
111/05/11 |8 0.00 12,500.00 55,014,213.00
111/05/11 |B& 0.00 7,500.00 55,021,713.00
111/05/11 | EH$: 0.00 17,500.00 55,039,213.00
111/05/12 | 8% 0.00 23,500.00 55,062,713.00
111/05/12 | B& 0.00 20,500.00 55,083,213.00
111705712 | #HR 2474265 86,076.00 0.00 54,997,137.00
111705713 | 8k 2474266 2,500.00 0.00 54,994 ,637.00
111405713 0.00 4,500.00 54,999,137.00
111/05/13 0.00 7,500.00 55,006,637.00
111/05/17 0.00 20, 500.00 55,027,137.00
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HHA: 111/05/31  E#f : 0062
X8 | B | EZERREH | X 7 A | 8% #H
111/05/17 |84 0.00 19,500.00 55,046,637.00
111/05/17 | iR 2474268 3,988.00 0.00 55,042,649.00
111/05/17 | @R 2459850 8,200.00 0.00 55,034,449.00
111/05/717 |#& 0.00 7,500.00 55,041,949.00
111/05717 | B& 0.00 5,000.00 55,046,949.00
111/05/717 |84 0.00 19,500.00 55,066,449.00
111/05/17|8R& 0.00 6,500.00 55,072,949.00
111/05/18 | #&7T 0.00 12,500.00 55,085,449.00
111/05/18|3TE 0.00 -12,500.00 55,072,949.00
111/05/718 | & 0.00 12,500.00 55,085,449.00
111/05/719 | &g 2474269 602 .00 0.00 55,084,847.00
111/05/719 |84 0.00 12,500.00 55,097,347.00
111/05/719 | 8% 0.00 12.,500.00 55,109,847.00
111/05/19 |B& 0.00 12,500.00 55,122,347 .00
111/05/20 |84 0.00 7,500.00 55,129,847 ;00
111/05/720 (%&£ 0.00 4,000.00 55,133,847..00
111/05/23 |BEE& 0.00 7,500.00 55.141,347.00
111/05/23 |84 0.00 12,500.00 55,153,847 .00
111/05/23 | R 0.00 12,500.00 55,166,347.00
111/05/23 | #Hig 2474271 2,500.00 0.00 55,163,847.00
111/05/23 | #H4e: 0.00 21,500.00 55,185,347.00
111/05/24 | % 0.00 12,500.00 55,197,847.00
111/05/24 | iR 2474270 7,965.00 0.00 55,189,882.00
111/05/25 | #&7 81006 19,500.00 0.00 55.,170,;382..00
111/05/25|31E 81006 -19,500.00 0.00 55,189,882.00
111/05/25 | 8B%& 0.00 19,500.00 55,209,382.00
111/05/726 |84 0.00 7,500.00 55,216,882.00
111/05/30 | @itk 2474259 18,800.00 0.00 55,198,082.00
111/05/30 |E& 0.00 17,500.00 55 .,215,;582.00
111/05/30 | EHE 0.00 17,500.00 55,233 ,082.00
111/05/30 | 8% 0.00 7,500.00 55,240,582.00
111/05/30 | 8% 0.00 18,500.00 55,259,082.00
111/05/31 | HéE: 0.00 7,500.00 55,266,582.00
111/05/31 |R& 0.00 11,500.00 55,278,082.00
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Hff: 111/05/31  E# : 0063
RS EH | B EBWRE|X = A e %
111/05/31 |HE: 0.00 17,500.00 55,295,582.00
111/05/31 |R& 0.00 7,500.00 55,303,082.00
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